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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1005635 ROME Christian  S3 A 65,774

2 1012643 ALLIROL Didier  N4 A 62,000

3 2002117 ESCUDERO Carole  N6 A 60,417

4 1003482 DEPESSEVILLE Christian  O4 A 59,821

5 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian  E4 A 59,619

6 1013230 PROST Denys  E2 A 55,357

7 2001039 GUILLOT Sandra  O3 A 54,857

8 1001424 BENNACER Athmane  E3 A 53,274

9 1001051 AYMARD Michel  O6 A 52,679

10 1003053 BOURHALFA Laïd  N5 A 52,381

11 1001015 KARPINSKI Michel  O7 A 51,786

12 1011932 MOREL Stéphane  S2 A 51,679

13 1012927 LAMANDE Eric  S4 A 50,893

14 1018985 LAPLEAU Julien  S6 A 50,298

15 1006296 MICHEL Francis  N7 A 49,202

16 2001467 SARRE Evelyne  N1 A 48,512

17 1017074 PEROT Daniel  E5 A 47,917

18 2001150 CARRILLO Corinne  E6 A 46,429

19 1002184 THENIERES Christian  E7 A 45,333

20 1027485 MASCLAUX Sébastien  O5 A 45,238

21 1010661 PERRET Pascal  S5 A 44,941

22 2004955 TARIT Michèle  O2 A 44,940

23 1020323 RIGAUD Fabien  S7 A 43,750

24 1000045 GUILLOT David  N3 A 42,262

25 2008291 LEWANDOWSKI Brigitte  S1 A 41,667

26 2008677 ELSEN Michèle  E1 A 41,071

27 2001008 TYRE Géraldine  O1 A 39,679

28 2001350 MOUQUET Dominique  N2 A 34,226
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 2002117 ESCUDERO Carole  N6 A 75,000

2 1003482 DEPESSEVILLE Christian  O4 A 72,619

3 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian  E4 A 71,429

4 1005635 ROME Christian  S3 A 67,857

5 2001039 GUILLOT Sandra  O3 A 67,857

6 1001424 BENNACER Athmane  E3 A 67,857

7 1018985 LAPLEAU Julien  S6 A 66,667

8 1012643 ALLIROL Didier  N4 A 65,476

9 2001150 CARRILLO Corinne  E6 A 59,524

10 1003053 BOURHALFA Laïd  N5 A 58,333

11 1006296 MICHEL Francis  N7 A 53,572

12 1012927 LAMANDE Eric  S4 A 53,572

13 2001467 SARRE Evelyne  N1 A 51,190

14 1011932 MOREL Stéphane  S2 A 50,000

15 1001051 AYMARD Michel  O6 A 50,000

16 2004955 TARIT Michèle  O2 A 48,810

17 1020323 RIGAUD Fabien  S7 A 48,809

18 1001015 KARPINSKI Michel  O7 A 46,429

19 1002184 THENIERES Christian  E7 A 41,667

20 2008677 ELSEN Michèle  E1 A 40,476

21 1017074 PEROT Daniel  E5 A 38,095

22 1010661 PERRET Pascal  S5 A 36,905

23 2001008 TYRE Géraldine  O1 A 36,905

24 1013230 PROST Denys  E2 A 30,953

25 1000045 GUILLOT David  N3 A 28,571

26 1027485 MASCLAUX Sébastien  O5 A 27,381

27 2008291 LEWANDOWSKI Brigitte  S1 A 26,191

28 2001350 MOUQUET Dominique  N2 A 17,857
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1005635 ROME Christian  S3 A 65,079

2 1013230 PROST Denys  E2 A 63,492

3 1012643 ALLIROL Didier  N4 A 61,508

4 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian  E4 A 56,349

5 1003482 DEPESSEVILLE Christian  O4 A 55,556

6 2002117 ESCUDERO Carole  N6 A 55,556

7 1001015 KARPINSKI Michel  O7 A 53,571

8 1011932 MOREL Stéphane  S2 A 53,571

9 1001051 AYMARD Michel  O6 A 53,571

10 1027485 MASCLAUX Sébastien  O5 A 51,190

11 1017074 PEROT Daniel  E5 A 51,190

12 2001039 GUILLOT Sandra  O3 A 51,190

13 1003053 BOURHALFA Laïd  N5 A 50,397

14 1012927 LAMANDE Eric  S4 A 50,000

15 1006296 MICHEL Francis  N7 A 48,413

16 1001424 BENNACER Athmane  E3 A 48,413

17 1010661 PERRET Pascal  S5 A 47,619

18 2001467 SARRE Evelyne  N1 A 47,619

19 1002184 THENIERES Christian  E7 A 47,222

20 1000045 GUILLOT David  N3 A 46,825

21 2008291 LEWANDOWSKI Brigitte  S1 A 46,825

22 1018985 LAPLEAU Julien  S6 A 44,841

23 2004955 TARIT Michèle  O2 A 43,651

24 1020323 RIGAUD Fabien  S7 A 42,063

25 2001150 CARRILLO Corinne  E6 A 42,063

26 2008677 ELSEN Michèle  E1 A 41,270

27 2001008 TYRE Géraldine  O1 A 41,270

28 2001350 MOUQUET Dominique  N2 A 39,682
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